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WNHpekc

Metna 3.ST/,3.ST7-1,3.ST7-2

HOMEP B KATAJIOTE

3.8T7.X
3.ST7.XSN

HOMEP B KATAJIOTE
3.8T7.X
3.ST7.XSN

ST 7-1 ST7-2

HOMEP B KATAJIOTE

3.8T7-1
3.8T7-2
KAT. N2 ST7-1

ST7-1.001A
ST7-1.001B
ST7-1.002A
ST7-1.002B
ST7-1.003
ST7-1.004
ST7-1.005
ST7-1.006
ST7-1.007

KAT. N2 ST7-2
ST7-2.001A
ST7-2.001B
ST7-2.002A
ST7-2.002B
ST7-2.003
ST7-2.004
ST7-2.005
ST7-2.006
ST7-2.007

3B-45 | BHyTpeHHuit MeTns

Dimensions

L[mm] D[mm]

40
50
65
40
100
100

10
10
10
14
13
16

001
002
003
005
006
007

COCTABHbIE JIETMEHTbI
[epxatenb, CTepXeHb

Lepxatenb, CTepXeHb

N/

COCTABHbIE SJIETMEHTbI

Crtona, CTepxXeHb

Lllan6a
Wymiary
8x9,5
8x9,5
10x12
10x12
13x16
16x20
18x22
20x25
23x28

10
10
13
16
18
20
23

RST Roztocze

LOCKING SOLUTIONS

MATEPUA

Ctanb

Hep»(aBemmﬂ CTallb

MATEPUAN

.4

0

LIAMBA

CTEPXXEHb

CTOMA

Ctanb 6e3 NoKpbITUA

JNaTyHb
S
9,5
9,5
12
12
16
20
22
25
28,5

d L
) 40
5 50
6 60
6 70
8 80
10 100
12 135
14 150
16 200
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